2022-2023 School Year

PFC Fundraiser Update 04/2023

Aug 2022

Sept 2022
Sept 2022
Sept 2022
Oct-Nov 2022
Nov 1-Dec 1 22
Dec 2022

Jan 2023
March 2023
Aprile 2023

Panda Express

Parking Lot Bingo

Walk Thru- Swag sales
Burger Lounge

Mountain Hardware Event
Krispy Kreme

Nick the Greek

Mountain Mikes

Mod Pizza

Panda Express 4/20/23

Total Fundraising Profit

$465.39
$643.99
$87.86
$363.49
$1584.85
$300.00
$200.00
$177.98
$145.80
TBD

$ 3,969.36




