2022-2023 School Year PFC Fundraiser Update 04/2023

\$465.39

Aug 2022 Panda Express

Sept 2022	Parking Lot Bingo	\$643.99
Sept 2022	Walk Thru- Swag sales	\$ 87.86
Sept 2022	Burger Lounge	\$363.49
Oct-Nov 2022	Mountain Hardware Event	\$1584.85
Nov 1-Dec 1 22	Krispy Kreme	\$300.00
Dec 2022	Nick the Greek	\$200.00
Jan 2023	Mountain Mikes	\$177.98
March 2023	Mod Pizza	\$145.80
Aprile 2023	Panda Express 4/20/23	TBD
	Total Fundraising Profit	\$ 3,969.36